Numero inscrigao
23.10.8000001-0
23.10.8000002-0
23.10.8000003-0
23.10.8000004-0
23.10.8000005-0
23.10.8000006-0
23.10.8000007-0
23.10.8000008-0
23.10.8000009-0
23.10.8000010-9
23.10.8000011-9
23.10.8000012-9
23.10.8000013-9
23.10.8000014-9
23.10.8000015-9
23.10.8000016-9
23.10.8000017-9
23.10.8000018-9
23.10.8000019-9
23.10.8000020-7

23.10.8000021-7
23.10.8000022-7
23.10.8000023-7

Lista preliminar candidatos inscritos concurso Professor Quimica Inorganica — FCBS 2023.108

Nome

Gisele Dos Santos Silva Firmino
Luciana Maria Baptista Ventura
Talis Uelisson Da Silva

Patricia Saraiva Vilas Boas De Almeida
Alexander De Paula Rodrigues
Bruno Antonio Trajano Menezes
Carla Vieira Soares

Lidiane Cavalcante De Castro
Ronan Farias Freire De Souza

Filipy Gobbo Maranha

Emanoel Hottes

Igor Alves Da Silva

Emily Vidal Monteiro

Vania Mori

Francielli Casanova Monteiro
Arthur Romualdo Juruena De Mello Mattos Junior
Leonardo César De Moraes Teixeira
Evelyn Christyan Da Silva Santos
Viviane Maia Teixeira

Luis Gabriel Valdivieso Gelves

Julio Cesar Da Rocha
Alexandre Carvalho Bertoli
Débora Duarte De Almeida

CODIGO STATUS INSCRICAO
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA

REGISTRADO
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA

REGISTRADO
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA

REGISTRADO
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA

REGISTRADO
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA

INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA



23.10.8000024-7 Klicia Carla De Santana De Lima REGISTRADO
23.10.8000025-7 Rodrigo De Paiva Floro Bonfim INSCRICAO CONFIRMADA
23.10.8000026-7 Esther Saraiva Areas REGISTRADO



